OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
4@ Fecha Escopeta IPSC
Printed agosto 19, 2013 at 16:12

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 12,35 3,2389 40,0000 100,00 12 Soto, Alexis

2 40 15,54 2,5740 31,7889 79,47 11 Soriano, Felipe

3 40 19,50 2,0513 25,3333 63,33 1 Blachet, Gonzalo
4 40 48,25 0,8290 10,2383 25,60 6 Flores, Tomas
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Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS
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TIME

12,75
19,55
13,43
26,69
30,27
34,36
36,79
33,69
92,68

HIT
FACTOR

3,1373
2,0460
1,8615
1,4987
1,3214
1,1641
1,0873
0,2968
0,2697

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
26,0870
23,7342
19,1083
16,8484
14,8428
13,8625

3,7845

3,4393

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,22
59,34
47,77
42,12
37,11
34,66

9,46
8,60

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Marinkovic, lvan
Echeverria, Andres
Mondaca, Miguel
Canessa, Angelo
Zaldainena, Julian
Jerez, Jose Manuel
Espinoza, Sergio
Hauszler, Ivan
Cano, Luis
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 23,78 2,3129 55,0000 100,00 11 Soriano, Felipe

2 30 15,73 1,9072 45,3528 82,46 12 Soto, Alexis

3 55 39,97 1,3760 32,7220 59,49 6 Flores, Tomas

4 55 52,16 1,0544 25,0748 45,59 1 Blachet, Gonzalo
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 55 20,34 2,7040 55,0000 100,00 13 Zaldainena, Julian
2 55 28,15 1,9538 39,7407 72,26 10 Mondaca, Miguel

3 55 28,59 1,9237 39,1291 71,14 4 Echeverria, Andres
4 55 32,98 1,6677 33,9206 61,67 7 Hauszler, Ivan

5 55 34,26 1,6054 32,6532 59,37 8 Jerez, Jose Manuel
6 55 35,09 1,5674 31,8809 57,97 5 Espinoza, Sergio

7 55 35,51 1,5489 31,5038 57,28 9 Marinkovic, Ivan

8 55 53,46 1,0288 20,9259 38,05 2 Canessa, Angelo

9 55 74,72 0,7361 14,9719 27,22 3 Cano, Luis
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Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 8,53 4,6893 40,0000 100,00 12 Soto, Alexis

2 40 8,62 4,6404 39,5824 98,96 11 Soriano, Felipe

3 40 10,58 3,7807 32,2495 80,62 1 Blachet, Gonzalo
4 40 20,37 1,9637 16,7501 41,88 6 Flores, Tomas
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Stage 3 -- Stage 3

© 00N O WN ==

PTS

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

TIME

6,90
7,56
8,03
11,47
13,24
15,10
15,91
26,45
68,97

HIT
FACTOR

5,7971
5,2910
4,9813
3,4874
3,0211
2,6490
2,5141
1,5123
0,5800

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
36,5079
34,3711
24,0628
20,8459
18,2781
17,3476
10,4348

4,0017

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,27
85,93
60,16
52,11
45,70
43,37
26,09
10,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

—_

Mondaca, Miguel
Marinkovic, lvan
Espinoza, Sergio
Hauszler, Ivan
Echeverria, Andres
Jerez, Jose Manuel
Zaldainena, Julian
Canessa, Angelo
Cano, Luis
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Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 10,38 3,8536 40,0000 100,00 11 Soriano, Felipe

2 40 12,90 3,1008 32,1860 80,47 12 Soto, Alexis

3 40 31,35 1,2759 13,2440 33,11 6 Flores, Tomas

4 15 11,82 1,2690 13,1726 32,93 1 Blachet, Gonzalo
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Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 9,68 4,1322 40,0000 100,00 10 Mondaca, Miguel

2 40 14,17 2,8229 27,3253 68,31 13 Zaldainena, Julian
3 40 15,98 2,5031 24,2303 60,58 9 Marinkovic, lvan

4 40 16,48 2,4272 23,4951 58,74 4 Echeverria, Andres
5 40 16,72 2,3923 23,1579 57,89 8 Jerez, Jose Manuel
6 40 17,12 2,3364 22,6168 56,54 5 Espinoza, Sergio

7 40 35,20 1,1364 11,0000 27,50 2 Canessa, Angelo

8 40 35,66 1,1217 10,8581 27,15 7 Hauszler, Ivan

9 10 107,42 0,0931 0,9011 2,25 3 Cano, Luis
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 9,78 5,8282 30,0000 100,00 1 Blachet, Gonzalo
2 58 11,71 4,9530 25,4951 84,98 11 Soriano, Felipe

3 58 14,97 3,8744 19,9430 66,48 12 Soto, Alexis

4 52 18,85 2,7586 14,1996 47,33 6 Flores, Tomas
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Stage 5 -- Stage 5

PTS
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TIME

12,31
14,27
14,36
17,44
21,43
23,59
34,17
35,26
44,71

HIT
FACTOR

4,8741
4,2046
3,7604
3,4404
2,7998
2,5011
1,7559
1,6733
0,5144

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
25,8795
23,1455
21,1755
17,2329
15,3940
10,8077
10,2991

3,1663

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,26
77,15
70,58
57,44
51,31
36,03
34,33
10,55
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COMPETITOR

#

Name

Marinkovic, lvan
Zaldainena, Julian
Jerez, Jose Manuel
Echeverria, Andres
Hauszler, Ivan
Canessa, Angelo
Espinoza, Sergio
Mondaca, Miguel
Cano, Luis
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Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

14 Olmedo, Felipe
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